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Betriebswerte Monitoring 
  Nexus# show interface Ethernet 2/1 transceiver detail 
  sfp is present 
  name is FlexOptix        
  part number is SFP+ SR          
  serial number is F78018N          
  nominal bitrate is 10300 MBits/sec 
  Link length supported for 50/125um fiber is 300 m(s) 
  Link length supported for 62.5/125um fiber is 300 m(s) 
  cisco id is -- 
  cisco extended id number is 4 

  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                     Alarms                Warnings 
                               High        Low          High        Low 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  Temperature   37.87 C     110.00 C    -25.00 C     95.00 C    -20.00 C 
  Voltage        3.23 V       3.59 V      2.90 V      3.50 V      3.00 V 
  Current       11.42 mA     40.00 mA     2.00 mA    30.00 mA     3.00 mA 
  Tx Power      -3.01 dBm     2.99 dBm   -8.01 dBm    1.99 dBm   -6.00 dBm 
  Rx Power     -10.57 dBm     3.99 dBm  -16.02 dBm    1.99 dBm  -14.08 dBm 
  Transmit Fault Count = 0 
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DWDM 10G XFP auf 120km (160km) 

CWDM 10G XFP und SFP+ 

SFP mit 50 dB Leistungsbudget 

MulBrate von 100 bis 2670 Mbit/s 

Markt‐Highlights 
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